Oct 23 2024 (02:21) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Amravati AC SF Express/22117 - ACSF - CR

BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati) to AMI/Amravati (Terminal)
1h Om - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PUNE |Pune Junction 22:00 5 |1 0 69 (560 |CR
2 DDCC |Daund Chord Line 23:03 23:05 2m |0 |1 73 59 |525 [CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 00:28 00:30 2m (1 |2 155 [62 |640 [CR
4 KPG  |Kopargaon 02:18 02:20 2m |1 |2 266 |34 [550 |CR
5 |MMR |Manmad junction 03:30 03:35 5m |1 (2 |[308 |93 (558 |CR
6 L Jalgaon junction 05:18 05:20 2m |2 |2 468 (32 (209 |CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:05 06:10 5m (6,7 |2 492 |88 |205 |CR
8 |MKU |Malkapur 06:44 06:45 Tm |0 |2 |542 |50 |248 |CR
9 |AK Akola Junction 08:33 08:35 2m (2 |2 632 |57 |598 |CR
10 |BD Badnera Junction 09:58 10:00 2m |2 |2 711 |9 301 |CR

(Amravati)
11 |AMI |Amravati (Terminal) 11:00 0 |2 |720 |- 300 [CR

Oct 23 2024 (02:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



